5
140
14
0
5
5
SV9
SV10

RoHS
Specifications
How to Order Controller
Dimensions
DVXFC 06
Number of output points Voltage
Dedicated Controller For Operation/VXFC Series
D 24 to 48 VDC
D-6 12 VDC
A 85 to 240 VAC
06 6 output points
10 10 output points
Model VXFC 06
10 A VXFC 06
10 D VXFC 06
10 D-6
Input voltage 85 to 240 VAC 24 to 48 VDC 12 VDC
Output voltage Same as input voltage
Time setting
ON 0.01 to 0.99 sec
OFF 0 to 299 sec
Time accuracy ±2%
Number of outputs 6 to 10 points